N/A
IC VREF SHUNT 10V SOT23-3
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1000 pcs $0.482
2000 pcs $0.449
5000 pcs $0.427
LM4040CIM3-10.0 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number LM4040CIM3-10.0.The price
and lead time for LM4040CIM3-10.0 depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 10V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input: -
Tolerance: ±0.5%
Temperature Coefficient: 100ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-3
Series: -
Reference Type: Shunt
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Output Type: Fixed
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz: 180µVrms
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz: -
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: -
Current - Output: 15mA
Current - Cathode: 100µA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LM4040CIM3-10.0 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM4040CIM3-1.2
NS
RFQ
LM4040CIM3-10.0/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 10V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4040CEX3-3.3+T
IC VREF SHUNT 3.3V SC70
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LM4040CEX3-4.1
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
LM4040CIM3-2.1+T
IC VREF SHUNT 2.048V SOT23
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LM4040CIM3-10
TI
RFQ
LM4040CIM3-2.0
IC VREF SHUNT 2.048V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM4040CEX3-5.0+T
IC VREF SHUNT 5V SC70
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LM4040CIM3-2.0/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 2.048V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM4040CIM3-2.1-T
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
2005038-2
CONN MOUNT CLIP FOR SMB FAKRA
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
1163050
CONN FERRULE DIN 20AWG WHITE
American Electrical Inc.
RFQ
OQ16328000J0G
TERM BLOCK HDR 16POS VERT 3.81MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
TJ15A18000J0G
TERM BLOCK PLUG 15POS STR 7.5MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
1641490000
TERM BLOCK HDR 4POS VERT 3.5MM
Weidmuller
RFQ
SIT1602AI-12-33S-
50.000000E
OSC XO 3.3V 50MHZ
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8008AI-73-33E-33.33333D
OSC MEMS 33.33333MHZ LVCMOS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-11-18N-
12.000000G
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 20PPM, 1.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-G3-33S-
24.000000X
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 3.3V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-21-33E-
24.000000T
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 20PPM, 3.3V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...